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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2010
        	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        1
      
	
            2011
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Year 2012
        	
        21
      	
        0
      	
        17
      	
        0
      	
        38
      
	
            Year 2013
        	
        35
      	
        0
      	
        12
      	
        0
      	
        47
      
	
            Year 2014
        	
        28
      	
        0
      	
        7
      	
        0
      	
        35
      
	
            Year 2015
        	
        27
      	
        0
      	
        14
      	
        0
      	
        41
      
	
            Year 2016
        	
        32
      	
        0
      	
        31
      	
        0
      	
        63
      
	
            Year 2017
        	
        42
      	
        0
      	
        120
      	
        0
      	
        162
      
	
            Year 2018
        	
        45
      	
        0
      	
        237
      	
        0
      	
        282
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        17
      	
        0
      	
        112
      	
        0
      	
        129
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        43
      	
        0
      	
        33
      	
        0
      	
        76
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        37
      	
        0
      	
        56
      	
        0
      	
        93
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        32
      	
        0
      	
        85
      	
        0
      	
        117
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        58
      	
        0
      	
        79
      	
        0
      	
        137
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        7
      	
        0
      	
        21
      	
        0
      	
        28
      
	
            Total
        	
        425
      	
        0
      	
        824
      	
        0
      	
        1,249
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